接近开关NI3 EG08K AP6X V1131 NI3-EGO8K-AP6X-V1131
产品名称 接近开关NI3 EG08K AP6X V1131 NI3-EGO8K-
AP6X-V1131
公司名称 北京域能汇通科技有限公司
价格 999.00/个
规格参数 品牌:图尔克
型号:NI3EG08KAP6X
产地:德国

NI3-EG08K-AP6X-V1131
电感式传感器
订货号： 4669650
M8 x 1圆柱螺纹
不锈钢1.4427SO
3线直流, 10⋯30 VDC
常开，pnp输出
M8 x 1接插件
规格
材料信息
附件
CAD下载
常用数据
EAN 4047101159264
eCl@ss-Code (V5.1.4): 27270101 -/- 电感式接近开关
关税编号 85365019900
原产国 CH
重量 13 g
技术数据
设计 螺纹
结构尺寸 M8 x 1
额定开关距离 3 mm
安装方式 非齐平
工作电压 10⋯30 VDC
开关元件功能 常开触点
输出性能 PNP
电气连接 接插件
接插件型号 M8 × 1
外壳材料 不锈钢型
外壳材料 1.4427 SO
最低环境温度 -25  ℃
最高环境温度 70  ℃
防护等级 IP67
INDUCTIVE PROXIMITY SWITCH BI1-EG05-AP6X-V1331 STRAIGHT (PART OF DOSSING SYSTEM)
PROXIMITY SWITCH ITEM NO. 06120254 TRUCK BI8U-AP6X-H1141
26600104 PROXIMITY SWITCH BI2-M12-AP6X (PARTS FOR TUNNEL BORING MACHINE)
59208825 PROXIMITY SWITCH BI1.5-Q08SE-AP6X-V1131 4602207 23741202GF3 [CAPTIVE
CONSUMPTION]
NAHERUNGSSCHALTER ITEM NO. 06120253 PROXIMITY SWITCH TURCK BI10NF-M30 QTY 1 PCS PER
PC VALUE 177.92
PROXIMITY SWITCH BI10-G30 (12078570/002050) (USE IN ROBOTIC LAB FOR TESTING OF CEMENT
AND RAW MATERIAL) (NOT FOR SALE)
INDUCTIVE PROXIMITY SWITCH M8-3P#E2A-S08KN04-M5-BI--HVAC ASSEMBLY F25 (BLOWER FOR
AC CAR) 1 PCS
SPARE PARTS OF TUNNEL BORING MACHINE- PROXIMITY SWITCH/PLUG3 PIN BI2 - G 12K
-AP6X/AEC3106E/A10SL (COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:CH
PROXIMITY SWITCH-NCB1, 5-8GM25-NO, M 8X1,0, IDENT NO. 393806(S/P FOR BI-AXIALLY ORIENTED
POLYESTER FILM MFG. PLANT)
PROXIMITY SWITCH BI10-G30 (ARTICLE NO 11808) (SPARE PARTS FOR AUTOMOTIC ROBOTIC LAB
FOR ANALYSIS OF MATERIAL SAMPLE
PARTS OF WASH MACHINE-PROXIMITY SWITCH BI 15U-Q20 AP6X2-H1141 RPLD 70811520
C.VFM0.SL.3621-M1000 WN200/35-2 PROXIMITY SWITCH INDICATIONPAD WEAR SHI 251-25
STANDARD : BI3-M18-AZ3X/S903
C.VFM0.SL.3621-M1000 WN200/35-1 PROXIMITY SWITCH INDICATIONBREAK RELEASED SHI 251-25
STANDARD : BI3-M18-AZ3X/S903
C.VFM0.SL.3621-M1000 WN200/35-1 PROXIMITY SWITCH INDICATIONPAD WEAR SHI 251-252
STANDARD : BI3-M18-AZ3X/S903
PROXIMITY SWITCH NI3 EGO8K AP6X V1131
NI500A IIB2022-N/US/1G/1D PROXIMITY SWITCH INTRINSICALLY
SWITCH PROXIMITY IND/CAP,M30,NOR--TEMP K15002, KI-3015-BPKG/NI (SPARES FOR CONVEYING
SYSTEM)
NI501A IIB2015BN/US/1G/1D INDUCTIVE SENSOR - PROXIMITY SWITCH INTRINSICALLY SAFE
NI5001 II-2010-N/1D/1G/2G PROXIMITY SWITCH INTRINSICALLY SAFE INDUCTIVE SENSOR
NI501A IIB2015BN/US/1G/1D PROXIMITY SWITCH INTRINSICALLY
EQUIPMENT FOR STEEL MELTING SHOP PLANT - PROXIMITY SWITCH, PART NO.NI10U-M12-AP6X-
H1141
ESCALATOR PART - PROXIMITY SWITCH TUK NI-4-M12-AP6X-H - 8609000101
SPARE FOR TABLET COMPRESSION MACHINE : IFM SENSOR KD5023 KD-3060-APKG/NI WITH
PROXIMITY SWITCH WITH CABLING
ESCALATOR PARTS : 8609000102 PROXIMITY SWITCH TUK-NI15-M30-AZ3X
NI5003 II-2015-N/1D/1G/2G PROXIMITY SWITCH INTRINSICALLY
NAHERUNGSSCHALTER ITEM NO. 06120255 PROXIMITY SWITCH TURCK NI50U-CK40 QTY 1 PCS PER
PC VALUE 104.32